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WHEN CHILDREN PLAY, THE WORLD WINS 



GIANT SLALOM 

AGE GROUP WINNERS 

 

D GIRLS 

1 Anna Gacek ISZL 

2 Floriane Radtke ISZL 

3 Alice Park ISG 

 

D BOYS 

1 Joris Pereboom ISZL 

2 Philip Giese ZIS 

3 Jordan Lowe ISG 

 

C GIRLS 

1 Nadia Traube MIS 

2 Sophia Svensson-Lundberg MIS 

3 Frederique Steffens ISG 

 

C BOYS 

1 Sam Hoksbergen ISZL 

2 Samuel Zuckerbraun ZIS 

3 Thomas Park ISG 

 

B GIRLS 

1 Johanna Secher ZIS 

2 Chiara Polner MIS 

3 Saskia Benze MIS 

 

B BOYS 

1 Alexander Denikiewicz MIS 

2 Sebastian Blake MIS 

3 Ivan Vercoutere ZIS 

 

A GIRLS 

1 Julie Thomazeau ISZL 

2 Elisa Berger MIS 

3 -  

 

A BOYS 

1 Jan-Niklas Seiler MIS 

2 David Sele ZIS 

3 Matthew Langford ZIS 

 



SLALOM 

AGE GROUP WINNERS 

 

D GIRLS 

1 Anna Gacek ISZL 

2 Floriane Radtke ISZL 

3 Alice Park ISG 

 

D BOYS 

1 Leopold Benze MIS 

2 Anthony Von Steuben-Gans ZIS 

3 Johann Svensson-Sundberg MIS 

 

C GIRLS 

1 Sophia Svensson-Sundberg MIS 

2 Sina Vosskühler ISZL 

3 Nadia Traube MIS 

 

C BOYS 

1 Thomas Park ISG 

2 Edward Price ISG 

3 Sam Hoksbergen ISZL 

 

B GIRLS 

1 Saskia Bens MIS 

2 Johanna Secher ZIS 

3 Chelsea Smithback MIS 

 

B BOYS 

1 Alexander Denikiewicz MIS 

2 Wilhelm Tear MIS 

3 Michael Schöbitz MIS 

 

A GIRLS 

1 Julie Thomazeau ISZL 

2 Elisa Berger MIS 

3 - 

 

A BOYS 

1 Jan-Niklas Sieler MIS 

2 David Sele ZIS 

3 Maximilian Magerstädt ISZL 

 



OVERALL RESULTS 

TOTAL COMBINED TIMES FROM SL AND GS 

 

JUNIOR GIRLS (C & D) 

1 Sophia Svensson-Sundberg MIS 

2 Nadia Traube MIS 

3 Anna Gacek ISZL 

 

JUNIOR BOYS (C & D) 

1 Thomas Park ISG 

2 Sam Hoksbergen ISZL 

3 Edward Price ISG 

 

SENIOR GIRLS (A & B) 

1 Johanna Secher ZIS 

2 Saskia Benze MIS 

3 Chelsea Smithback MIS 

 

SENIOR BOYS (A & B) 

1 Alexander Denikiewicz MIS 

2 Jan-Niklas Seiler MIS 

3 David Sele ZIS 

 

 

 

OVERALL WINNERS 

Johanna Secher 

Alexander Denikiewicz 

 



INTER-SCHOOLS RESULTS 

 

WINNERS: MIS 

 

  BIS ISG ISZL MIS ZIS 

GIANT SLALOM        

A BOYS     11 37 35 

A GIRLS     25 20   

B BOYS   12 17 56 22 

B GIRLS 13     47 25 

C BOYS   33 42   43 

C GIRLS 7 34 22 57 6 

D BOYS   22 46 23 38 

D GIRLS 19 34 52 3 16 

SLALOM        

A BOYS     15 25 20 

A GIRLS     25 20   

B BOYS   8 17 60 11 

B GIRLS 17     52 20 

C BOYS   56 34   23 

C GIRLS 6 26 43 45   

D BOYS   11 30 51 27 

D GIRLS 17 25 57 3 19 

TOTALS 79 261 436 499 305 
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Official ranking

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27
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Rank Bib. Name School Cat (Rank) Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 46 TRAUBE Nadia MIS C (1) 57.21 56.24 1:53.45

2 114 SECHER Johanna ZIS B (1) 57.43 56.11 1:53.54 0.09

3 43 SVENSSON-SUNDBERG Sophia MIS C (2) 57.65 57.35 1:55.00 1.55

4 121 POHLNER Chiara MIS B (2) 58.82 57.42 1:56.24 2.79

5 6 GACEK Anna ISZL D (1) 58.74 59.56 1:58.30 4.85

6 116 BENZE Saskia MIS B (3) 1:01.36 59.69 2:01.05 7.60

7 119 KAGNES Ida MIS B (4) 1:01.47 1:00.16 2:01.63 8.18

8 122 SMITHBACK Chelsea MIS B (5) 1:01.80 1:00.03 2:01.83 8.38

9 124 TEAR Mathilda MIS B (6) 1:02.30 1:00.08 2:02.38 8.93

10 123 STOIBER Caroline MIS B (7) 1:01.52 1:00.97 2:02.49 9.04

11 1 RADTKE Floriane ISZL D (2) 1:02.25 1:00.95 2:03.20 9.75

12 27 STEFFENS Frédérique ISG C (3) 1:01.99 1:02.58 2:04.57 11.12

13 29 BOCK Alexandra MIS C (4) 1:02.59 1:02.93 2:05.52 12.07

14 44 WISSING Astrid ISZL C (5) 1:03.49 1:02.61 2:06.10 12.65

15 37 EKELUND Nikoline ISG C (6) 1:04.20 1:02.93 2:07.13 13.68

16 32 STEBER Isabelle ISG C (7) 1:03.70 1:03.52 2:07.22 13.77

17 40 GERHARDT Mara ISZL C (8) 1:04.68 1:03.06 2:07.74 14.29

18 3 PARK Alice ISG D (3) 1:03.57 1:04.40 2:07.97 14.52

19 125 THOMAZEAU Julie ISZL A (1) 1:06.18 1:03.68 2:09.86 16.41

20 42 SCHENK Katarina BIS C (9) 1:06.94 1:05.69 2:12.63 19.18

21 7 HOLZKNECHT Anica ZIS D (4) 1:07.68 1:05.46 2:13.14 19.69

22 120 ODGAARD Anna MIS B (8) 1:07.30 1:05.94 2:13.24 19.79

23 126 BERGER Elisa MIS A (2) 1:08.19 1:07.60 2:15.79 22.34

24 118 BROCK Lisa BIS B (9) 1:08.29 1:07.95 2:16.24 22.79

25 26 HIDES Chloe ZIS C (10) 1:04.18 1:12.48 2:16.66 23.21

25 10 HAMPLE Isabella BIS D (5) 1:09.81 1:06.85 2:16.66 23.21

27 13 KENNAN Phoebe ISG D (6) 1:11.80 1:08.58 2:20.38 26.93

28 9 BRADDOCK Eleanor ISG D (7) 1:11.67 1:09.07 2:20.74 27.29

29 39 POHLNER Stella MIS C (11) 1:12.41 1:08.51 2:20.92 27.47

30 15 RON Shai Li BIS D (8) 1:10.94 1:10.19 2:21.13 27.68

31 41 HOTT CAPEANS Lara ISG C (12) 1:11.91 1:09.39 2:21.30 27.85

32 48 MAWE Alex ISZL C (13) 1:12.30 1:09.21 2:21.51 28.06

33 11 NORDIN Evelina ISZL D (9) 1:13.25 1:08.93 2:22.18 28.73

34 24 HAIGH Lucy ISZL D (10) 1:08.10 1:14.87 2:22.97 29.52

35 53 AURLUND Caroline ISZL C (14) 1:13.43 1:10.26 2:23.69 30.24

36 47 PERSSON Emilia ISZL C (15) 1:11.71 1:14.09 2:25.80 32.35

37 49 GOROSABEL Victoria ISZL C (16) 1:12.57 1:13.74 2:26.31 32.86

38 115 ZANDER Maria BIS B (10) 1:15.43 1:11.20 2:26.63 33.18

39 52 WEICKERT Carolin ISZL C (17) 1:14.03 1:12.80 2:26.83 33.38

40 45 SUZUKI Anna ISG C (18) 1:16.38 1:11.60 2:27.98 34.53

41 16 PAPAMICHAEL Helena ISZL D (11) 1:21.48 1:14.00 2:35.48 42.03

42 20 BAKER-COWLING Lana ZIS D (12) 1:22.28 1:14.10 2:36.38 42.93

43 5 PEETERS Hannah MIS D (13) 1:24.55 1:13.91 2:38.46 45.01

44 19 LEES Hannah ISZL D (14) 1:23.69 1:19.06 2:42.75 49.30

45 23 TIBERI Sophia ISZL D (15) 1:24.62 1:20.16 2:44.78 51.33

46 50 PALMER Caragh ISZL C (19) 1:25.98 1:19.73 2:45.71 52.26

47 18 FIRTH Lana ISG D (16) 1:25.60 1:21.31 2:46.91 53.46

48 4 GILBERT Samara BIS D (17) 1:39.06 1:19.22 2:58.28 1:04.83

Did Not Start - Run 1 (5)

22 LANE Isabel ZIS D
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Rank Bib. Name School Cat (Rank) Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

34 GURANDER Emma BIS C

35 GARDINER Hannah MIS C

38 SCHADESBERG Sophie BIS C

127 DENIKIEWICZ Ania MIS A

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (2)

12 HINDES Iona ZIS D 1:17.54

36 HAIGH Sarah-Jane ISZL C 58.60

Disqualified - Run 1 (3)

2 SUHRCKE Patricia ZIS D Gate 13

17 ZUCKERBRAUN Emily ZIS D Gate 13

117 RUIJS Juliette ZIS B 1:11.32 Gate 12

Did Not Start - Run 2 (5)

22 LANE Isabel ZIS D

34 GURANDER Emma BIS C

35 GARDINER Hannah MIS C

38 SCHADESBERG Sophie BIS C

127 DENIKIEWICZ Ania MIS A

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (1)

25 VOSSKÜHLER Sina ISZL C 59.68

Disqualified - Run 2 (5)

2 SUHRCKE Patricia ZIS D Gate 12

17 ZUCKERBRAUN Emily ZIS D Gate 13

21 LEE Madeline ISZL D 1:24.17 Gate 13

28 OLDENBOURG Jo BIS C 1:02.38 Gate 12

31 BRONDER Patricia ISZL C 1:00.41 Gate 12
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1 137 DENIKIEWICZ Alexander MIS B (1) 52.15 52.21 1:44.36

2 87 HOKSBERGEN Sam ISZL C (1) 56.81 56.45 1:53.26 8.90

3 160 SEILER Jan-Niklas MIS A (1) 57.90 55.41 1:53.31 8.95

4 134 BLAKE Sebastian MIS B (2) 57.82 55.61 1:53.43 9.07

5 158 SELE David ZIS A (2) 57.96 55.76 1:53.72 9.36

6 88 ZUCKERBRAUN Samuel ZIS C (2) 57.50 56.72 1:54.22 9.86

7 133 VERCOUTERE Ivan ZIS B (3) 58.33 56.69 1:55.02 10.66

8 152 LANGFORD Matthew ZIS A (3) 58.12 56.99 1:55.11 10.75

9 89 PARK Thomas ISG C (3) 58.92 58.18 1:57.10 12.74

10 130 WELLIAN Jake ISG B (4) 1:00.50 57.49 1:57.99 13.63

11 150 TEAR Wilhelm MIS B (5) 1:00.47 58.15 1:58.62 14.26

12 147 MOREY Marcus MIS B (6) 59.76 59.20 1:58.96 14.60

13 148 SCHÖBITZ Michael MIS B (7) 1:01.47 58.02 1:59.49 15.13

14 59 PEREBOOM Joris ISZL D (1) 1:00.49 1:00.53 2:01.02 16.66

15 56 GIESE Philip ZIS D (2) 1:01.19 1:00.40 2:01.59 17.23

16 107 LITZENBERGER Nikolas ZIS C (4) 1:01.97 1:00.27 2:02.24 17.88

17 101 ROGERS Charles ZIS C (5) 1:01.80 1:00.69 2:02.49 18.13

18 149 SELLMEYER Luis MIS B (8) 1:02.04 1:00.70 2:02.74 18.38

19 57 LOWE Jordan ISG D (3) 1:01.42 1:01.77 2:03.19 18.83

20 55 HOKSBERGEN Joep ISZL D (4) 1:00.83 1:02.67 2:03.50 19.14

21 86 TEAR Philip MIS D (5) 1:03.83 1:01.37 2:05.20 20.84

22 102 PRICE Edward ISG C (6) 1:03.64 1:01.77 2:05.41 21.05

23 100 DE COUTO Ben ISZL C (7) 1:03.90 1:03.02 2:06.92 22.56

24 60 VON STEUBEN-GANS Anthony ZIS D (6) 1:04.11 1:03.61 2:07.72 23.36

25 106 HAMILTON Ross ISZL C (8) 1:04.90 1:02.94 2:07.84 23.48

25 99 PRICE Oliver ISG C (8) 1:04.32 1:03.52 2:07.84 23.48

25 97 NUGENT Mark ISZL C (8) 1:04.43 1:03.41 2:07.84 23.48

28 113 SCHLATTER Pascal ISZL C (11) 1:04.59 1:03.37 2:07.96 23.60

29 103 SALMI Sakari ISZL C (12) 1:05.27 1:03.18 2:08.45 24.09

30 111 ANTAS Joao ISZL C (13) 1:05.46 1:03.18 2:08.64 24.28

31 68 KREINDLER Kenneth ISZL D (7) 1:04.74 1:04.14 2:08.88 24.52

32 128 WEICKERT Tobias ISZL B (9) 1:05.74 1:03.19 2:08.93 24.57

33 159 SCHIKORA Phillip MIS A (4) 1:06.52 1:03.02 2:09.54 25.18

34 78 VON STEUBEN-GANS Jacques ZIS D (8) 1:06.11 1:03.94 2:10.05 25.69

35 108 FILMER Sebastian ISZL C (14) 1:06.68 1:03.56 2:10.24 25.88

36 72 JURGENS Hein MIS D (9) 1:05.31 1:05.65 2:10.96 26.60

37 63 COSTA Francesco ISZL D (10) 1:06.68 1:04.47 2:11.15 26.79

38 135 REDMAN Paul ISZL B (10) 1:07.27 1:04.20 2:11.47 27.11

39 80 STARUP-HANSEN Victor MIS D (11) 1:06.99 1:05.00 2:11.99 27.63

40 145 ROBERT-TISSOT Charles ZIS B (11) 1:09.24 1:05.43 2:14.67 30.31

41 151 MAGERSTÄDT Maximilian ISZL A (5) 1:08.34 1:06.64 2:14.98 30.62

42 65 BRECKENRIDGE Samuel ISG D (12) 1:08.36 1:08.00 2:16.36 32.00

43 110 PATON Peter ISZL C (15) 1:10.22 1:08.12 2:18.34 33.98

44 71 HARISSON Orfeo ISG D (13) 1:09.96 1:08.54 2:18.50 34.14

45 144 WALLIN Lars ISZL B (12) 1:10.70 1:08.22 2:18.92 34.56

46 140 DUFFY Ryan MIS B (13) 1:11.33 1:08.02 2:19.35 34.99

47 83 VAN CAMPENHOUT Maximilien ISG D (14) 1:10.61 1:08.88 2:19.49 35.13

48 58 BENZE Leopold MIS D (15) 57.90 1:22.27 2:20.17 35.81

49 75 HARRAN Blaise ISG D (16) 1:09.26 1:10.93 2:20.19 35.83

50 64 WHITEHEAD Hugo ZIS D (17) 1:11.05 1:11.27 2:22.32 37.96

51 112 DEWULF Thomas ISZL C (16) 1:14.22 1:11.31 2:25.53 41.17

52 139 KRASS Carl ZIS B (14) 1:06.52 1:22.15 2:28.67 44.31
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53 95 RON Amit BIS C (17) 1:15.42 1:14.77 2:30.19 45.83

54 91 GOLLES Anton MIS C (18) 1:27.39 1:04.89 2:32.28 47.92

55 141 LEE Stephen ISZL B (15) 1:18.17 1:15.01 2:33.18 48.82

56 81 BAYER Adam ISZL D (18) 1:20.54 1:14.99 2:35.53 51.17

57 143 GOLLES Andreas MIS B (16) 1:37.12 1:03.54 2:40.66 56.30

58 90 CHIAVEGATI Frederico BIS C (19) 1:29.20 1:23.66 2:52.86 1:08.50

Did Not Start - Run 1 (6)

79 VAN CAMPENHOUT Elie ISG D

98 SUTCLIFF Dominic ZIS C

129 SLOB Sebastian ZIS B

154 AECHTER Luis MIS A

156 BROECKER Daniel BIS A

161 SVENSSON-SUNDBERG Jacob MIS A

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (7)

66 JURGENS Anton MIS D

93 PIDDUCK William ZIS C 59.89

105 WALL Thomas ISG C

131 ARGUS Joseph MIS B

136 SMEELE Maarten ZIS B 1:06.04

142 ROTH Stephan ZIS B

153 KVARNUNG Carl BIS A 1:01.27

Disqualified - Run 1 (3)

62 HERFS Friedrich MIS D 1:03.96 Gate 14

85 JIMENEZ Inaki ISZL D 1:22.18 Gate 12

94 BISHTON Felix ISG C 58.72 Gate 12

Did Not Start - Run 2 (7)

66 JURGENS Anton MIS D

79 VAN CAMPENHOUT Elie ISG D

98 SUTCLIFF Dominic ZIS C

129 SLOB Sebastian ZIS B

154 AECHTER Luis MIS A

156 BROECKER Daniel BIS A

161 SVENSSON-SUNDBERG Jacob MIS A

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (5)

77 DICKINSON Thomas ISZL D 1:05.30

92 BARKAN Thomas ISZL C 1:09.13

96 STARUP-HANSEN Joachim MIS C 1:00.78

132 WISSING Andreas ISZL B 1:07.51

157 KOZAK Nicholas MIS A 58.06

Disqualified - Run 2 (15)

61 KELLER Alexandre ISG D 1:09.78 Gate 12

70 NATHAN Neel ZIS D 1:08.74 Gate 12

73 HOKSBERGEN Tom ISZL D 1:12.63 Gate 14

74 LANGFORD Timothy ZIS D 1:08.64 Gate 14

76 KOZAK Michael MIS D 1:51.47 Gate 14
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82 BRINKMANN Fynn ZIS D 1:04.65 Gate 12

84 SVENSSON-SUNDBERG Johan MIS D 1:01.83 Gate 14

104 SUHRCKE Pascal ZIS C 1:05.31 Gate 12

105 WALL Thomas ISG C Gate 12

109 BRINKMANN Yanek ZIS C 1:02.96 Gate 14

131 ARGUS Joseph MIS B Gate 14

138 BAYER Jacob ISZL B 1:16.44 Gate 14

142 ROTH Stephan ZIS B Gate 14

146 JOHANSSON Fredrik MIS B 55.18 Gate 17

155 NICKLIN Maxim ZIS A 58.95 Gate 14
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  Gender : Ladies  

1 43 SVENSSON-SUNDBERG SophiaMIS C (1) 1:07.44 1:03.55 2:10.99

2 116 BENZE Saskia MIS B (1) 1:07.24 1:04.13 2:11.37 0.38

3 114 SECHER Johanna ZIS B (2) 1:08.04 1:03.50 2:11.54 0.55

4 25 VOSSKÜHLER Sina ISZL C (2) 1:08.98 1:03.82 2:12.80 1.81

5 122 SMITHBACK Chelsea MIS B (3) 1:09.44 1:03.60 2:13.04 2.05

6 6 GACEK Anna ISZL D (1) 1:08.54 1:05.49 2:14.03 3.04

7 46 TRAUBE Nadia MIS C (3) 1:07.87 1:06.26 2:14.13 3.14

8 36 HAIGH Sarah-Jane ISZL C (4) 1:13.50 1:06.45 2:19.95 8.96

9 121 POHLNER Chiara MIS B (4) 1:12.91 1:07.97 2:20.88 9.89

10 1 RADTKE Floriane ISZL D (2) 1:14.46 1:08.79 2:23.25 12.26

11 40 GERHARDT Mara ISZL C (5) 1:15.67 1:08.78 2:24.45 13.46

12 27 STEFFENS Frédérique ISG C (6) 1:13.48 1:11.12 2:24.60 13.61

13 37 EKELUND Nikoline ISG C (7) 1:14.11 1:11.61 2:25.72 14.73

14 3 PARK Alice ISG D (3) 1:14.81 1:11.38 2:26.19 15.20

15 124 TEAR Mathilda MIS B (5) 1:18.10 1:09.34 2:27.44 16.45

16 44 WISSING Astrid ISZL C (8) 1:17.86 1:11.63 2:29.49 18.50

17 125 THOMAZEAU Julie ISZL A (1) 1:17.88 1:12.55 2:30.43 19.44

18 32 STEBER Isabelle ISG C (9) 1:16.87 1:13.89 2:30.76 19.77

19 42 SCHENK Katarina BIS C (10) 1:20.45 1:14.31 2:34.76 23.77

20 24 HAIGH Lucy ISZL D (4) 1:22.31 1:15.81 2:38.12 27.13

21 2 SUHRCKE Patricia ZIS D (5) 1:20.91 1:17.49 2:38.40 27.41

22 29 BOCK Alexandra MIS C (11) 1:13.78 1:25.80 2:39.58 28.59

23 41 HOTT CAPEANS Lara ISG C (12) 1:23.45 1:18.48 2:41.93 30.94

24 123 STOIBER Caroline MIS B (6) 1:16.75 1:26.92 2:43.67 32.68

25 49 GOROSABEL Victoria ISZL C (13) 1:24.18 1:19.66 2:43.84 32.85

26 13 KENNAN Phoebe ISG D (6) 1:24.46 1:19.56 2:44.02 33.03

27 39 POHLNER Stella MIS C (14) 1:24.87 1:19.18 2:44.05 33.06

28 53 AURLUND Caroline ISZL C (15) 1:25.23 1:19.18 2:44.41 33.42

29 48 MAWE Alex ISZL C (16) 1:25.79 1:18.77 2:44.56 33.57

30 45 SUZUKI Anna ISG C (17) 1:26.89 1:19.87 2:46.76 35.77

31 47 PERSSON Emilia ISZL C (18) 1:25.54 1:21.37 2:46.91 35.92

32 118 BROCK Lisa BIS B (7) 1:26.76 1:20.77 2:47.53 36.54

33 52 WEICKERT Carolin ISZL C (19) 1:28.21 1:22.78 2:50.99 40.00

34 15 RON Shai Li BIS D (7) 1:27.10 1:24.83 2:51.93 40.94

35 10 HAMPLE Isabella BIS D (8) 1:22.72 1:29.53 2:52.25 41.26

36 11 NORDIN Evelina ISZL D (9) 1:29.36 1:23.94 2:53.30 42.31

37 17 ZUCKERBRAUN Emily ZIS D (10) 1:29.63 1:24.81 2:54.44 43.45

38 19 LEES Hannah ISZL D (11) 1:32.76 1:26.39 2:59.15 48.16

39 21 LEE Madeline ISZL D (12) 1:35.13 1:24.41 2:59.54 48.55

40 5 PEETERS Hannah MIS D (13) 1:20.57 1:40.90 3:01.47 50.48

41 12 HINDES Iona ZIS D (14) 1:36.09 1:28.76 3:04.85 53.86

42 7 HOLZKNECHT Anica ZIS D (15) 1:24.55 1:41.47 3:06.02 55.03

43 16 PAPAMICHAEL Helena ISZL D (16) 1:38.77 1:28.27 3:07.04 56.05

44 18 FIRTH Lana ISG D (17) 1:37.22 1:30.06 3:07.28 56.29

45 115 ZANDER Maria BIS B (8) 1:44.27 1:23.33 3:07.60 56.61

46 23 TIBERI Sophia ISZL D (18) 1:39.02 1:30.81 3:09.83 58.84

47 20 BAKER-COWLING Lana ZIS D (19) 1:44.03 1:32.04 3:16.07 1:05.08

48 126 BERGER Elisa MIS A (2) 2:49.07 1:11.51 4:00.58 1:49.59

  Not classified  

Did Not Start - Run 1 (21)

4 GILBERT Samara BIS D 1:25.96
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Rank Bib. Name School Cat (Rank) Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

22 LANE Isabel ZIS D

34 GURANDER Emma BIS C

35 GARDINER Hannah MIS C

38 SCHADESBERG Sophie BIS C

66 JURGENS Anton MIS D

76 KOZAK Michael MIS D

79 VAN CAMPENHOUT Elie ISG D

82 BRINKMANN Fynn ZIS D

88 ZUCKERBRAUN Samuel ZIS C

96 STARUP-HANSEN Joachim MIS C

98 SUTCLIFF Dominic ZIS C

109 BRINKMANN Yanek ZIS C

127 DENIKIEWICZ Ania MIS A

129 SLOB Sebastian ZIS B

139 KRASS Carl ZIS B

154 AECHTER Luis MIS A

155 NICKLIN Maxim ZIS A

156 BROECKER Daniel BIS A

157 KOZAK Nicholas MIS A

161 SVENSSON-SUNDBERG JacobMIS A

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (9)

26 HIDES Chloe ZIS C 1:52.31

70 NATHAN Neel ZIS D 1:18.42

91 GOLLES Anton MIS C 1:19.02

117 RUIJS Juliette ZIS B

119 KAGNES Ida MIS B 1:06.64

120 ODGAARD Anna MIS B

136 SMEELE Maarten ZIS B 1:33.31

142 ROTH Stephan ZIS B

152 LANGFORD Matthew ZIS A

Disqualified - Run 1 (2)

9 BRADDOCK Eleanor ISG D 1:20.58 Gate 7

50 PALMER Caragh ISZL C 1:27.77 Gate 41

Did Not Start - Run 2 (20)

22 LANE Isabel ZIS D

34 GURANDER Emma BIS C

35 GARDINER Hannah MIS C

38 SCHADESBERG Sophie BIS C

66 JURGENS Anton MIS D

76 KOZAK Michael MIS D

79 VAN CAMPENHOUT Elie ISG D

82 BRINKMANN Fynn ZIS D

88 ZUCKERBRAUN Samuel ZIS C

96 STARUP-HANSEN Joachim MIS C

98 SUTCLIFF Dominic ZIS C

109 BRINKMANN Yanek ZIS C

127 DENIKIEWICZ Ania MIS A

129 SLOB Sebastian ZIS B

139 KRASS Carl ZIS B

154 AECHTER Luis MIS A

155 NICKLIN Maxim ZIS A

156 BROECKER Daniel BIS A

157 KOZAK Nicholas MIS A

161 SVENSSON-SUNDBERG JacobMIS A
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Did Not Finish - Run 2 (6)

120 ODGAARD Anna MIS B

142 ROTH Stephan ZIS B

146 JOHANSSON Fredrik MIS B 1:03.49

152 LANGFORD Matthew ZIS A

153 KVARNUNG Carl BIS A 1:06.39

159 SCHIKORA Phillip MIS A 1:17.90

Disqualified - Run 2 (4)

28 OLDENBOURG Jo BIS C 1:14.67 Gate 40

31 BRONDER Patricia ISZL C 1:42.55 Gate 9

113 SCHLATTER Pascal ISZL C 1:24.32 Gate 38

117 RUIJS Juliette ZIS B Gate 41

RECAP 1st RUN 2nd RUN

Records : 153

Did Not Start : 21 20 41

Did Not Finish : 9 6 15

Disqualified : 2 4 6

Did Not Qualify for 2nd RUN : -32 -32

At Finish : 115
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  Boys  

1 137 DENIKIEWICZ Alexander MIS B (1) 57.10 54.27 1:51.37

2 150 TEAR Wilhelm MIS B (2) 1:06.49 1:00.98 2:07.47 16.10

3 89 PARK Thomas ISG C (1) 1:05.42 1:02.99 2:08.41 17.04

4 102 PRICE Edward ISG C (2) 1:05.82 1:02.64 2:08.46 17.09

5 148 SCHÖBITZ Michael MIS B (3) 1:07.52 1:01.64 2:09.16 17.79

6 160 SEILER Jan-Niklas MIS A (1) 1:07.19 1:03.54 2:10.73 19.36

7 158 SELE David ZIS A (2) 1:07.08 1:04.12 2:11.20 19.83

8 147 MOREY Marcus MIS B (4) 1:07.97 1:03.28 2:11.25 19.88

9 133 VERCOUTERE Ivan ZIS B (5) 1:07.95 1:04.13 2:12.08 20.71

10 87 HOKSBERGEN Sam ISZL C (3) 1:11.79 1:00.64 2:12.43 21.06

11 132 WISSING Andreas ISZL B (6) 1:10.29 1:04.31 2:14.60 23.23

12 58 BENZE Leopold MIS D (1) 1:07.54 1:07.13 2:14.67 23.30

13 149 SELLMEYER Luis MIS B (7) 1:09.72 1:06.35 2:16.07 24.70

14 60 VON STEUBEN-GANS AnthonyZIS D (2) 1:10.67 1:05.68 2:16.35 24.98

15 103 SALMI Sakari ISZL C (4) 1:10.76 1:06.18 2:16.94 25.57

16 99 PRICE Oliver ISG C (5) 1:09.93 1:07.23 2:17.16 25.79

17 101 ROGERS Charles ZIS C (6) 1:11.00 1:06.35 2:17.35 25.98

18 130 WELLIAN Jake ISG B (8) 1:11.11 1:06.41 2:17.52 26.15

19 143 GOLLES Andreas MIS B (9) 1:12.06 1:05.77 2:17.83 26.46

20 84 SVENSSON-SUNDBERG JohanMIS D (3) 1:11.74 1:07.31 2:19.05 27.68

21 93 PIDDUCK William ZIS C (7) 1:14.00 1:05.51 2:19.51 28.14

22 59 PEREBOOM Joris ISZL D (4) 1:13.59 1:06.62 2:20.21 28.84

23 94 BISHTON Felix ISG C (8) 1:13.40 1:06.89 2:20.29 28.92

24 86 TEAR Philip MIS D (5) 1:15.70 1:05.81 2:21.51 30.14

25 55 HOKSBERGEN Joep ISZL D (6) 1:13.24 1:09.21 2:22.45 31.08

26 57 LOWE Jordan ISG D (7) 1:13.86 1:09.22 2:23.08 31.71

27 68 KREINDLER Kenneth ISZL D (8) 1:12.79 1:10.34 2:23.13 31.76

28 131 ARGUS Joseph MIS B (10) 1:16.33 1:10.70 2:27.03 35.66

29 80 STARUP-HANSEN Victor MIS D (9) 1:16.83 1:10.79 2:27.62 36.25

29 56 GIESE Philip ZIS D (9) 1:12.80 1:14.82 2:27.62 36.25

31 92 BARKAN Thomas ISZL C (9) 1:18.53 1:12.44 2:30.97 39.60

32 62 HERFS Friedrich MIS D (11) 1:17.35 1:13.95 2:31.30 39.93

33 72 JURGENS Hein MIS D (12) 1:19.07 1:13.65 2:32.72 41.35

34 108 FILMER Sebastian ISZL C (10) 1:20.93 1:12.33 2:33.26 41.89

35 106 HAMILTON Ross ISZL C (11) 1:19.44 1:13.97 2:33.41 42.04

36 63 COSTA Francesco ISZL D (13) 1:20.08 1:14.63 2:34.71 43.34

37 135 REDMAN Paul ISZL B (11) 1:18.38 1:18.25 2:36.63 45.26

38 104 SUHRCKE Pascal ZIS C (12) 1:21.56 1:15.15 2:36.71 45.34

39 71 HARISSON Orfeo ISG D (14) 1:21.04 1:15.87 2:36.91 45.54

40 73 HOKSBERGEN Tom ISZL D (15) 1:22.18 1:16.17 2:38.35 46.98

41 134 BLAKE Sebastian MIS B (12) 1:34.59 1:04.13 2:38.72 47.35

42 110 PATON Peter ISZL C (13) 1:22.18 1:17.29 2:39.47 48.10

43 61 KELLER Alexandre ISG D (16) 1:21.76 1:18.45 2:40.21 48.84

44 65 BRECKENRIDGE Samuel ISG D (17) 1:22.62 1:17.64 2:40.26 48.89

45 74 LANGFORD Timothy ZIS D (18) 1:22.74 1:17.96 2:40.70 49.33

46 97 NUGENT Mark ISZL C (14) 1:26.70 1:15.09 2:41.79 50.42

47 140 DUFFY Ryan MIS B (13) 1:24.08 1:18.49 2:42.57 51.20

48 75 HARRAN Blaise ISG D (19) 1:25.74 1:18.56 2:44.30 52.93

49 144 WALLIN Lars ISZL B (14) 1:26.71 1:18.11 2:44.82 53.45

50 128 WEICKERT Tobias ISZL B (15) 1:26.91 1:18.19 2:45.10 53.73

51 111 ANTAS Joao ISZL C (15) 1:25.92 1:19.50 2:45.42 54.05

52 64 WHITEHEAD Hugo ZIS D (20) 1:27.25 1:20.61 2:47.86 56.49

53 151 MAGERSTÄDT Maximilian ISZL A (3) 1:26.00 1:22.28 2:48.28 56.91

54 83 VAN CAMPENHOUT MaximilienISG D (21) 1:27.80 1:21.53 2:49.33 57.96

55 78 VON STEUBEN-GANS JacquesZIS D (22) 1:19.30 1:33.19 2:52.49 1:01.12
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56 145 ROBERT-TISSOT Charles ZIS B (16) 1:25.17 1:28.32 2:53.49 1:02.12

57 95 RON Amit BIS C (16) 1:26.92 1:27.79 2:54.71 1:03.34

58 105 WALL Thomas ISG C (17) 1:14.21 1:41.81 2:56.02 1:04.65

59 77 DICKINSON Thomas ISZL D (23) 1:37.09 1:20.94 2:58.03 1:06.66

60 138 BAYER Jacob ISZL B (17) 1:32.41 1:29.81 3:02.22 1:10.85

61 100 DE COUTO Ben ISZL C (18) 1:31.54 1:32.35 3:03.89 1:12.52

62 107 LITZENBERGER Nikolas ZIS C (19) 1:15.26 1:50.74 3:06.00 1:14.63

63 112 DEWULF Thomas ISZL C (20) 1:34.15 1:33.52 3:07.67 1:16.30

64 85 JIMENEZ Inaki ISZL D (24) 1:38.76 1:30.30 3:09.06 1:17.69

65 81 BAYER Adam ISZL D (25) 1:31.47 1:53.17 3:24.64 1:33.27

66 90 CHIAVEGATI Frederico BIS C (21) 1:37.56 1:56.45 3:34.01 1:42.64

67 141 LEE Stephen ISZL B (18) 1:29.57 2:35.70 4:05.27 2:13.90

  Not classified  

Did Not Start - Run 1 (21)

4 GILBERT Samara BIS D 1:25.96

22 LANE Isabel ZIS D

34 GURANDER Emma BIS C

35 GARDINER Hannah MIS C

38 SCHADESBERG Sophie BIS C

66 JURGENS Anton MIS D

76 KOZAK Michael MIS D

79 VAN CAMPENHOUT Elie ISG D

82 BRINKMANN Fynn ZIS D

88 ZUCKERBRAUN Samuel ZIS C

96 STARUP-HANSEN Joachim MIS C

98 SUTCLIFF Dominic ZIS C

109 BRINKMANN Yanek ZIS C

127 DENIKIEWICZ Ania MIS A

129 SLOB Sebastian ZIS B

139 KRASS Carl ZIS B

154 AECHTER Luis MIS A

155 NICKLIN Maxim ZIS A

156 BROECKER Daniel BIS A

157 KOZAK Nicholas MIS A

161 SVENSSON-SUNDBERG JacobMIS A

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (9)

26 HIDES Chloe ZIS C 1:52.31

70 NATHAN Neel ZIS D 1:18.42

91 GOLLES Anton MIS C 1:19.02

117 RUIJS Juliette ZIS B

119 KAGNES Ida MIS B 1:06.64

120 ODGAARD Anna MIS B

136 SMEELE Maarten ZIS B 1:33.31

142 ROTH Stephan ZIS B

152 LANGFORD Matthew ZIS A

Disqualified - Run 1 (2)

9 BRADDOCK Eleanor ISG D 1:20.58 Gate 7

50 PALMER Caragh ISZL C 1:27.77 Gate 41

Did Not Start - Run 2 (20)

22 LANE Isabel ZIS D
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34 GURANDER Emma BIS C

35 GARDINER Hannah MIS C

38 SCHADESBERG Sophie BIS C

66 JURGENS Anton MIS D

76 KOZAK Michael MIS D

79 VAN CAMPENHOUT Elie ISG D

82 BRINKMANN Fynn ZIS D

88 ZUCKERBRAUN Samuel ZIS C

96 STARUP-HANSEN Joachim MIS C

98 SUTCLIFF Dominic ZIS C

109 BRINKMANN Yanek ZIS C

127 DENIKIEWICZ Ania MIS A

129 SLOB Sebastian ZIS B

139 KRASS Carl ZIS B

154 AECHTER Luis MIS A

155 NICKLIN Maxim ZIS A

156 BROECKER Daniel BIS A

157 KOZAK Nicholas MIS A

161 SVENSSON-SUNDBERG JacobMIS A

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (6)

120 ODGAARD Anna MIS B

142 ROTH Stephan ZIS B

146 JOHANSSON Fredrik MIS B 1:03.49

152 LANGFORD Matthew ZIS A

153 KVARNUNG Carl BIS A 1:06.39

159 SCHIKORA Phillip MIS A 1:17.90

Disqualified - Run 2 (4)

28 OLDENBOURG Jo BIS C 1:14.67 Gate 40

31 BRONDER Patricia ISZL C 1:42.55 Gate 9

113 SCHLATTER Pascal ISZL C 1:24.32 Gate 38

117 RUIJS Juliette ZIS B Gate 41

RECAP 1st RUN 2nd RUN

Records : 153

Did Not Start : 21 20 41

Did Not Finish : 9 6 15

Disqualified : 2 4 6

Did Not Qualify for 2nd RUN : -32 -32

At Finish : 115
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1 114 SECHER Johanna B 1:53.54 (2) 2:11.54 (11) 4:05.08

2 43 SVENSSON-SUNDBERG Sophia C 1:55.00 (3) 2:10.99 (7) 4:05.99 0.91

3 46 TRAUBE Nadia C 1:53.45 (1) 2:14.13 (17) 4:07.58 2.50

4 6 GACEK Anna D 1:58.30 (5) 2:14.03 (16) 4:12.33 7.25

5 116 BENZE Saskia B 2:01.05 (6) 2:11.37 (10) 4:12.42 7.34

6 122 SMITHBACK Chelsea B 2:01.83 (8) 2:13.04 (15) 4:14.87 9.79

7 121 POHLNER Chiara B 1:56.24 (4) 2:20.88 (32) 4:17.12 12.04

8 1 RADTKE Floriane D 2:03.20 (11) 2:23.25 (37) 4:26.45 21.37

9 27 STEFFENS Frédérique C 2:04.57 (12) 2:24.60 (39) 4:29.17 24.09

10 124 TEAR Mathilda B 2:02.38 (9) 2:27.44 (43) 4:29.82 24.74

11 40 GERHARDT Mara C 2:07.74 (17) 2:24.45 (38) 4:32.19 27.11

12 37 EKELUND Nikoline C 2:07.13 (15) 2:25.72 (40) 4:32.85 27.77

13 3 PARK Alice D 2:07.97 (18) 2:26.19 (41) 4:34.16 29.08

14 44 WISSING Astrid C 2:06.10 (14) 2:29.49 (46) 4:35.59 30.51

15 32 STEBER Isabelle C 2:07.22 (16) 2:30.76 (48) 4:37.98 32.90

16 125 THOMAZEAU Julie A 2:09.86 (19) 2:30.43 (47) 4:40.29 35.21

17 29 BOCK Alexandra C 2:05.52 (13) 2:39.58 (64) 4:45.10 40.02

18 123 STOIBER Caroline B 2:02.49 (10) 2:43.67 (71) 4:46.16 41.08

19 42 SCHENK Katarina C 2:12.63 (20) 2:34.76 (55) 4:47.39 42.31

20 24 HAIGH Lucy D 2:22.97 (34) 2:38.12 (59) 5:01.09 56.01

21 41 HOTT CAPEANS Lara C 2:21.30 (31) 2:41.93 (69) 5:03.23 58.15

22 118 BROCK Lisa B 2:16.24 (24) 2:47.53 (83) 5:03.77 58.69

23 13 KENNAN Phoebe D 2:20.38 (27) 2:44.02 (73) 5:04.40 59.32

24 39 POHLNER Stella C 2:20.92 (29) 2:44.05 (74) 5:04.97 59.89

25 48 MAWE Alex C 2:21.51 (32) 2:44.56 (77) 5:06.07 1:00.99

26 53 AURLUND Caroline C 2:23.69 (35) 2:44.41 (76) 5:08.10 1:03.02

27 10 HAMPLE Isabella D 2:16.66 (25) 2:52.25 (89) 5:08.91 1:03.83

28 49 GOROSABEL Victoria C 2:26.31 (37) 2:43.84 (72) 5:10.15 1:05.07

29 47 PERSSON Emilia C 2:25.80 (36) 2:46.91 (82) 5:12.71 1:07.63

30 15 RON Shai Li D 2:21.13 (30) 2:51.93 (88) 5:13.06 1:07.98

31 45 SUZUKI Anna C 2:27.98 (40) 2:46.76 (81) 5:14.74 1:09.66

32 11 NORDIN Evelina D 2:22.18 (33) 2:53.30 (91) 5:15.48 1:10.40

33 52 WEICKERT Carolin C 2:26.83 (39) 2:50.99 (87) 5:17.82 1:12.74

34 7 HOLZKNECHT Anica D 2:13.14 (21) 3:06.02 (104) 5:19.16 1:14.08

35 115 ZANDER Maria B 2:26.63 (38) 3:07.60 (107) 5:34.23 1:29.15

36 5 PEETERS Hannah D 2:38.46 (43) 3:01.47 (99) 5:39.93 1:34.85

37 19 LEES Hannah D 2:42.75 (44) 2:59.15 (97) 5:41.90 1:36.82

38 16 PAPAMICHAEL Helena D 2:35.48 (41) 3:07.04 (105) 5:42.52 1:37.44

39 20 BAKER-COWLING Lana D 2:36.38 (42) 3:16.07 (111) 5:52.45 1:47.37

40 18 FIRTH Lana D 2:46.91 (47) 3:07.28 (106) 5:54.19 1:49.11

41 23 TIBERI Sophia D 2:44.78 (45) 3:09.83 (110) 5:54.61 1:49.53

42 126 BERGER Elisa A 2:15.79 (23) 4:00.58 (114) 6:16.37 2:11.29
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1 137 DENIKIEWICZ Alexander B 1:44.36 (1) 1:51.37 (1) 3:35.73

2 160 SEILER Jan-Niklas A 1:53.31 (3) 2:10.73 (6) 4:04.04 28.31

3 158 SELE David A 1:53.72 (5) 2:11.20 (8) 4:04.92 29.19

4 89 PARK Thomas C 1:57.10 (9) 2:08.41 (3) 4:05.51 29.78

5 87 HOKSBERGEN Sam C 1:53.26 (2) 2:12.43 (13) 4:05.69 29.96

6 150 TEAR Wilhelm B 1:58.62 (11) 2:07.47 (2) 4:06.09 30.36

7 133 VERCOUTERE Ivan B 1:55.02 (7) 2:12.08 (12) 4:07.10 31.37

8 148 SCHÖBITZ Michael B 1:59.49 (13) 2:09.16 (5) 4:08.65 32.92

9 147 MOREY Marcus B 1:58.96 (12) 2:11.25 (9) 4:10.21 34.48

10 102 PRICE Edward C 2:05.41 (22) 2:08.46 (4) 4:13.87 38.14

11 130 WELLIAN Jake B 1:57.99 (10) 2:17.52 (25) 4:15.51 39.78

12 149 SELLMEYER Luis B 2:02.74 (18) 2:16.07 (20) 4:18.81 43.08

13 101 ROGERS Charles C 2:02.49 (17) 2:17.35 (24) 4:19.84 44.11

14 59 PEREBOOM Joris D 2:01.02 (14) 2:20.21 (30) 4:21.23 45.50

15 60 VON STEUBEN-GANS Anthony D 2:07.72 (24) 2:16.35 (21) 4:24.07 48.34

16 99 PRICE Oliver C 2:07.84 (25) 2:17.16 (23) 4:25.00 49.27

17 103 SALMI Sakari C 2:08.45 (29) 2:16.94 (22) 4:25.39 49.66

18 55 HOKSBERGEN Joep D 2:03.50 (20) 2:22.45 (34) 4:25.95 50.22

19 57 LOWE Jordan D 2:03.19 (19) 2:23.08 (35) 4:26.27 50.54

20 86 TEAR Philip D 2:05.20 (21) 2:21.51 (33) 4:26.71 50.98

21 56 GIESE Philip D 2:01.59 (15) 2:27.62 (44) 4:29.21 53.48

22 68 KREINDLER Kenneth D 2:08.88 (31) 2:23.13 (36) 4:32.01 56.28

23 134 BLAKE Sebastian B 1:53.43 (4) 2:38.72 (62) 4:32.15 56.42

24 58 BENZE Leopold D 2:20.17 (48) 2:14.67 (19) 4:34.84 59.11

25 80 STARUP-HANSEN Victor D 2:11.99 (39) 2:27.62 (44) 4:39.61 1:03.88

26 106 HAMILTON Ross C 2:07.84 (25) 2:33.41 (53) 4:41.25 1:05.52

27 108 FILMER Sebastian C 2:10.24 (35) 2:33.26 (52) 4:43.50 1:07.77

28 72 JURGENS Hein D 2:10.96 (36) 2:32.72 (51) 4:43.68 1:07.95

29 63 COSTA Francesco D 2:11.15 (37) 2:34.71 (54) 4:45.86 1:10.13

30 135 REDMAN Paul B 2:11.47 (38) 2:36.63 (56) 4:48.10 1:12.37

31 97 NUGENT Mark C 2:07.84 (25) 2:41.79 (68) 4:49.63 1:13.90

32 128 WEICKERT Tobias B 2:08.93 (32) 2:45.10 (79) 4:54.03 1:18.30

33 111 ANTAS Joao C 2:08.64 (30) 2:45.42 (80) 4:54.06 1:18.33

34 71 HARISSON Orfeo D 2:18.50 (44) 2:36.91 (58) 4:55.41 1:19.68

35 65 BRECKENRIDGE Samuel D 2:16.36 (42) 2:40.26 (66) 4:56.62 1:20.89

36 110 PATON Peter C 2:18.34 (43) 2:39.47 (63) 4:57.81 1:22.08

37 143 GOLLES Andreas B 2:40.66 (57) 2:17.83 (26) 4:58.49 1:22.76

38 140 DUFFY Ryan B 2:19.35 (46) 2:42.57 (70) 5:01.92 1:26.19

39 78 VON STEUBEN-GANS Jacques D 2:10.05 (34) 2:52.49 (90) 5:02.54 1:26.81

40 151 MAGERSTÄDT Maximilian A 2:14.98 (41) 2:48.28 (85) 5:03.26 1:27.53

41 144 WALLIN Lars B 2:18.92 (45) 2:44.82 (78) 5:03.74 1:28.01

42 75 HARRAN Blaise D 2:20.19 (49) 2:44.30 (75) 5:04.49 1:28.76

43 145 ROBERT-TISSOT Charles B 2:14.67 (40) 2:53.49 (92) 5:08.16 1:32.43

44 107 LITZENBERGER Nikolas C 2:02.24 (16) 3:06.00 (103) 5:08.24 1:32.51

45 83 VAN CAMPENHOUT Maximilien D 2:19.49 (47) 2:49.33 (86) 5:08.82 1:33.09

46 64 WHITEHEAD Hugo D 2:22.32 (50) 2:47.86 (84) 5:10.18 1:34.45

47 100 DE COUTO Ben C 2:06.92 (23) 3:03.89 (101) 5:10.81 1:35.08

48 95 RON Amit C 2:30.19 (53) 2:54.71 (94) 5:24.90 1:49.17

49 112 DEWULF Thomas C 2:25.53 (51) 3:07.67 (108) 5:33.20 1:57.47

50 81 BAYER Adam D 2:35.53 (56) 3:24.64 (112) 6:00.17 2:24.44

51 90 CHIAVEGATI Frederico C 2:52.86 (58) 3:34.01 (113) 6:26.87 2:51.14

52 141 LEE Stephen B 2:33.18 (55) 4:05.27 (115) 6:38.45 3:02.72



EISSR WENGEN 2011 : PARALLEL SLALOM

ISZL C ISZL C

BIS B ZIS A

ISG B ZIS A

ZIS A MIS B

MIS B MIS B

ZIS B MIS B

BYE ISZL A

ISZL A

BIS C ISG C

ISG C MIS A

ZIS C MIS A

MIS A MIS A

ISG A ISZL B

ISZL B MIS C

BIS A MIS C

MIS C

FINAL 3RD/4TH RESULTS

TEAM LANE W/L TEAM LANE W/L 1st MIS A
MIS B RED L ZIS A L 2nd MIS B

BLUE W 3rd MIS C
RED L

MIS A BLUE W MIS C W
RED L
BLUE W



EISSR 2011 TEAM COMPETITION

BIS ISG ISZL MIS ZIS

GIANT SLALOM

A BOYS 11 37 35

A GIRLS 25 20

B BOYS 12 17 56 22

B GIRLS 13 47 25

C BOYS 33 42 43

C GIRLS 7 34 22 57 6

D BOYS 22 46 23 38

D GIRLS 19 34 52 3 16

SLALOM

A BOYS 15 25 20

A GIRLS 25 20

B BOYS 8 17 60 11

B GIRLS 17 52 20

C BOYS 56 34 23

C GIRLS 6 26 43 45

D BOYS 11 30 51 27

D GIRLS 17 25 57 3 19

TOTALS 79 261 436 499 305
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